

## Hillcrest Energy Technologies Announces Investor Webinar Hosted by Amvest Capital

VANCOUVER, BC, Jan. 17, 2023 /CNW/ - Hillcrest Energy Technologies (CSE: HEAT) (OTCQB: HLRTF), a clean technology company developing transformative power conversion technologies and control system solutions for next-generation electrical systems, is pleased to announce an investor webinar scheduled for Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

hosted on February Capital 14, 2023

announces The investor webinar will provide an operational overview that includes updates on the company's technology and investor webinar to be product development efforts, commercialization activities as well as insights into the Company's strategic investor and Amvest public relations efforts.

> In addition to Hillcrest CEO, Don Currie, participants for this webinar will include Chief Technology Officer Ari Berger, Chief Commercialization Officer, James Bolen and Harald Hengstenberger, Managing Director, Owner & Founder of

Systematec GmbH.

Investors can register with Amvest Capital for the webinar at: https://www.amvestcapital.com/webinar-directory/hillcrestenergy021423

The event will begin at 4:05 pm EST/1:05 pm PST. An accompanying slide presentation will be uploaded to the Hillcrest website shortly before the webinar begins.

## **About Hillcrest Energy Technologies**

Hillcrest Energy Technologies is a clean technology company developing high-value, high-performance power conversion technologies and digital control systems for next-generation powertrains and grid-connected renewable energy systems. From concept to commercialization, Hillcrest is investing in the development of energy solutions that will power a more sustainable and electrified future. Hillcrest is publicly traded on the CSE under the symbol "HEAT," on the OTCQB Venture Market as "HLRTF". For more information, please visit: https://hillcrestenergy.tech/.

NEITHER THE CANADIAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE NOR ITS REGULATION SERVICES PROVIDER HAS REVIEWED OR ACCEPTS RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ADEQUACY OR ACCURACY OF THIS RELEASE.

## Cautionary Statement Regarding "Forward-Looking" Information

Some of the statements contained in this news release are forward-looking statements and information within the meaning of applicable securities laws. Forward-looking statements and information can be identified by the use of words such as "expects," "intends," "potential," "suggests" or variations of such words or phrases, or statements that certain actions, events or results "may," "could," "should," "would," "might" or "will" be taken, occur or be achieved. This forward-looking information is provided as of the date of this news release. The forward-looking information reflects our current expectations and assumptions and is subject to a number of known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors, which may cause actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any anticipated future results, performance or expectations expressed or implied by the forward-looking information. No assurance can be given that these assumptions will prove correct. Forward-looking statements and information are not historical facts and are subject to a number of risks and uncertainties beyond the Company's control. Investors are advised to consider the risk factors under the heading "Risks and Uncertainties" in the Company's MD&A for the year ended Dec. 31, 2021, available at www.sedar.com for a discussion of the factors that could cause the Company's actual results, performance and achievements to be materially different from any anticipated future results, performance or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking information. Accordingly, readers should not place undue reliance on forward-looking statements. The Company undertakes no obligation to update publicly or otherwise revise any forward-looking statements, except as may be required by law.

<sup>c</sup> View original content to download multimedia:

https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hillcrest-energy-technologies-announces-investor-webinar-hosted-by-amvest-capital-301722920.html

SOURCE Hillcrest Energy Technologies Inc.

¿ View original content to download multimedia: <a href="http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/January2023/17/c2300.html">http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/January2023/17/c2300.html</a>

%SEDAR: 00026845E

For further information: Investor Relations: Don Currie, info@hillcrestenergy.tech, O: +1 604-609-0006, Toll-free: 1-855-609-0006 Or Walter Frank/Jennifer Belodeau, IMS Investor Relations, hillcrest@imsinvestorrelations.com, O: +1 203-972-9200; Public Relations: Scott Worden, sworden@lambert.com, O: +1 313-309-9500

CO: Hillcrest Energy Technologies Inc.

CNW 08:00e 17-JAN-23